Kreisschiitzenverband
Wolfsburg e.V.

offene Klasse
Mannschaftswertung
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. Verein

Braunschw.Pistolen Sch.1
SV Siilfeld 1

SV Holtensen e.V 1
Kyffhauserkam. Kastorf 1
SV Belfort

SG Harste 1

SV Querum 1
Kyffhduserkam. Kastorf 3
SV Zweidorf e.V.1

. SV Grafhorst 1
. SV Barnstorf 1

Kyffhduserkam. Kastorf 2

. SV Siilfeld 3
. SV Meine 1

. SV Siilfeld 4
. SV Silfeld 2

KREISSCHUTZENVERBAND

NIEDERSACHSICHER SPORTSCHUTZENVERBAND E.V.

WOLFSBURG E.V.

IM DEUTSCHEN SCHUTZENBUND

Vergleichsschiessen 2024

Einzelwertung - Offene Klasse
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. Name,Vorname

Behlendorf, Joscha
Landmann, Andreas
Kornetzki, Frank
Lederer, Andreas
Ohm, Martin

Ritter, Detlef
Rusch, Benjamin
Bulger, Manuel
Kietzmann, Jens
Rémermann, Daniel

. Hansler, Kai Uwe

Rischpeter, Annika
Pape, Jan
Kretschmann, Klaus
Mavitas, Hasan
Kietzmann, Heike

GroRkaliberpistole
1.Dg Pkt. 2.Dg Pkt. 3.Dg. Pkt. 4.Dg Pkt.
1107 15 1089 15 1124 16 1126 16
1136 16 1043 12 1109 14 1103 15
1029 10 1107 16 1104 13 1090 13
1054 13 1081 14 1046 11 1093 14
1035 11 1032 10 1110 15 1082 12
1015 9 1078 13 1085 12 1080 11
1097 14 1032 11 1016 9 1074 10
916 8 97 9 1011 7 960 9
889 7 913 6 1023 10 919 8
1040 12 948 8 1011 8 676 2
819 5 856 3 966 6 907 7
826 6 927 7 914 5 792 3
720 3 887 5 914 4 873 6
803 4 852 2 867 3 862 5
709 2 873 4 755 2 843 4
607 1 561 1 674 1 602 1
Verein 1.Dg 2.Dg 3.Dg. 4.Dg
SV Siilfeld 1 385 378 384 383
Braunschw.Pist. Sch.1 379 377 390 379
Braunschw.Pist. Sch.1 374 375 373 376
SV Zweidorf e.V.1 359 361 381 372
SV Holtensen e.V 1 366 368 371 366
SV Holtensen e.V 1 363 368 365 368
SV Siilfeld 1 370 362 360 367
Kyffhauserkam. Kastorf 3 369 354 364 368
Kyffhauserkam. Kastorf 1 373 366 346 370
SV Belfort 364 345 376 368
SV Querum 1 360 353 361 368
SG Harste 1 343 354 372 370
SG Harste 1 361 366 361 351
Braunschw.Pist. Sch.1 354 337 361 371
SV Belfort 353 353 370 346
Kyffhduserkam. Kastorf 1 343 359 355 365

Ges.Rg Ges.Pkt.

4446
4391
4330
4274
4259
4258
4219
3884
3744
3675
3548
3459
3394
3384
3180
2444

62
57
52
52
48
45
44
33
31
30
21
21
18
14
12
4

Gesamt
1530
1525
1498
1473
1471
1464
1459
1455
1455
1453
1442
1439
1439
1423
1422
1422

10S
1138
1116
1164
1087
1074
1178
1074
1010
867
962
986
920
908
926
925
671

10S
396
389
382
376
387
398
360
385
379
367
367
400
398
367
362
359



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Bornemann, Martin
Kietzmann, Olaf
Thieme, Ralf
Eckstein, Frank
Kudla, Uwe

Peist, Helmut
Vollrath, Rolf
Arens, Thomas
Fercher, Marc
Salge, Friedrich
Bollmohr, Peter
Sondermann, Olaf
Garbode, Ingo
Weber, Danny
Merten, Kathrin
Dorkowski, Adam
Vof3, Dirk
Barnbeck, Max
Gades, Stefan
Sommerfeld, Maria
Arndt, Wolfgang
Bretthauer, Jorg
Cipri, Giuseppe
Kdnig, Florian
Levin, Tobias
Schwetschke, Olaf
Sobotta, Michael
Meyer, Stephan
Kunze, Norbert
Kaiser, Manuela
Kamenz, Milan
Cramm, Torge
Weide, Jens
Grabenhorst, Heiko
Eibers, Volker
Kanaki, Lars
Morawietz, Marius
Pundschus, Michael
Sprung, Gerd
Meenen, Jens
Toepel, Arne
Schreiber, Wolfgang
Weirowski, Emanuel
Joppich, Tobias
Baghdadi, Hassan
Kuessner, Thomas
Héhnel, Bernd
Gehrke, Sebastian
Seidl, Dr.Wolfgang
Rinke, Florian
Schulte, Benjamin
Schréder, Bjorn
Meyer, Gabi

SV Siilfeld 1
Kyffhduserkam. Kastorf 1
SV Querum 1

SV Barnstorf 1

SV Siilfeld 4

SV Belfort

SV Querum 1

SG Harste 1

SV Grafhorst 1

SV Grafhorst 1

SV Dannbiittel

SV Meine 1

SG Harste
Kyffhduserkam. Kastorf 3
SV Siilfeld 2

USK Fallersleben

SV Zweidorf e.V.1

SV Siilfeld 3
Kyffhauserkam. Kastorf 2
SV Barnstorf 1

SV Brackstedt

SV Siilfeld 3
Kyffhauserkam. Kastorf 2
Kyffhduserkam. Kastorf 3
SV Holtensen e.V

SV Siilfeld

SV Holtensen e.V 1

SV Silfeld 2

SV Dannbdittel
Kyffhduserkam. Kastorf 2
SV Zweidorf e.V.1

SV Silfeld

SV Grafhorst 1

SV Barnstorf 1

SV Siilfeld 2

SV Siilfeld

SV Siilfeld 4

SV Grafhorst

SV Meine 1

SV Meine 1

SV Siilfeld 4

SV Siilfeld

USK Fallersleben

SV Barnstorf

SV Siilfeld 3

SV Grafhorst

SV Siilfeld

SV Meine

SC Gottingen e.V.

SV Grafhorst

SV Holtensen e.V

SV Rihen

SV Siilfeld

381
338
375
355
322
318
362
311
359
361
329
286
315
265
322
320
275
270
278
279
291
256
252
282
300
203

285
295
296
255
230
320
185
246
246
178
331
234
283
209
174
182

194

143

O O O O o

365
345
338
364
351
364
317
352
331
346
286
332
206
340
278
308
322
327
342
317
281
324
202
307
299
309
368
280
233
280
320
246
334
285
116
277
218
280
235
300
186
204
202
292
263
204

O O O O o o

353
358
348
343
348
368
358
359
337
339
364
340
345
335
314
340
313
313
290
314
331
306
319
257
260
308
356
288
314
183
234
254

250
303
200
270

216
225
256
263
257
252

306

O O O O o

1402
1397
1395
1386
1385
1384
1382
1380
1355
1355
1299
1282
1271
1267
1236
1230
1227
1227
1221
1211
1196
1184
1172
1162
1135
1115
1095
1092
1086
1066
1044
1027
965
951
949
928
928
924
905
891
867
864
860
779
729
611
319
306
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offene Klasse
Mannschaftswertung
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Einzelwertung - Offene Klasse
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. Verein
Kyffhauserkam. Kastorf 4

SV Barnstorf 2

SV Holtensen e.V. 2
SV Siilfeld 5

SG Harste

Kyffhduserkam. Kastorf 5

SV Grafhorst 2
SV Barnstorf 3

Name,Vorname
Behlendorf, Joscha
Bauwe, Ingo

Ohm, Martin

Ritter, Detlef
Kietzmann, Jens
Thiele, Holger
Kietzmann, Olaf
Rischpeter, Annika
Eckstein, Frank

. Drews, Ronny

. Bulger, Manuel

. Pape, Jan

. Bornemann, Martin
. Kietzmann, Heike
. Fercher, Marc

. Salge, Friedrich

. Weide, Jens

. Gades, Stefan

. Dorkowski, Adam
. Stillenberg, Benjamin
. Levin, Tobias

. Peters, Martin

. Rowland, Mike

. Gehrke, Sebastian
. Garbode, Ingo

. Barnbeck, Max

. Konig, Florian

. Weber, Danny

. Sobotta, Michael

. Weirowski, Emanuel
. Wirfel, Nancy

. Hildebrand, Gerald
. Schréder, Bjorn

. Seidl, Dr.Wolfgang
. Schulte, Benjamin

GrofRRkaliberrevolver

1.Dg Pkt.
1098 8 1090 5
1094 7 1100 6
1027 3 1121 8
1006 2 1105 7
1039 5 1035 3
1032 4 1061 4
1054 6 1008 2

884 1 653 1

Verein

SV Sillfeld 5

SV Barnstorf 2

SV Holtensen e.V. 2
SV Holtensen e.V. 2

Kyffhauserkam. Kastorf 4
Kyffhduserkam. Kastorf 4
Kyffhauserkam. Kastorf 4

SG Harste
SV Barnstorf 2
SV Barnstorf 2

Kyffhauserkam. Kastorf 5

SG Harste
SV Siilfeld 5

Kyffhduserkam. Kastorf 5

SV Grafhorst 2
SV Grafhorst 2
SV Grafhorst 2

Kyffhduserkam. Kastorf 5

USK Fallersleben

SV Barnstorf 3

SV Holtensen e.V 2

SV Barnstorf 3

SV Sillfeld 5

SV Meine

SG Harste

SV Siilfeld
Kyffhauserkam. Kastorf
Kyffhduserkam. Kastorf
SV Holtensen e.V.

USK Fallersleben

SV Grafhorst

SV Barnstorf 3

SV Riihen

SC Géttingen e.V.

SV Holtensen e.V.

1065
1104
1129
1025
1033
1037
1018
682

6

7
8
3
4
5
2
1

1106
1076
1086
1065
1008
1003
1004
657

1.Dg 2.Dg

384
375
364
357
360
374
364
353
367
352
358
353
336
337
359
362
333
337
316
321
306
290
286
298
333
296
267
304
0
225
331
273
193
0
0

390
374
371
375
366
363
361
353
357
369
372
355
354
351
329
337
342
338
344
313
306
340
361
312
327
333
301
288
375
291
332
0

0
0
0

2.Dg Pkt. 3.Dg. Pkt. 4.Dg Pkt.
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3.Dg. 4.Dg

372
377
376
370
360
355
350
356
358
369
364
356
337
343
347
319
352
330
323
344
351
338
316
346
321
315
208
274
383
275

O O oo

376
382
367
368
375
360
371
376
356
338
327
347
355
342
336
343
325
334
327
327
337
330
334
341
285
315
330
279
351
269
324

O O o

Ges.Rg Ges.Pkt.

4359
4374
4363
4201
4115
4133
4084
2876

27
26
26
17
16
15
13
4

Gesamt
1522
1508
1478
1470
1461
1452
1446
1438
1438
1428
1421
1411
1382
1373
1371
1361
1352
1339
1310
1305
1300
1298
1297
1297
1266
1259
1196
1145
1109
1060
987
273
193
0
0

10 S
1105
1133
1156
1097
1144
1062
1079
751

10S
390
389
390
394
364
375
366
386
378
366
368
390
365
346
361
361
357
348
329
344
340
339
342
337
368
326
305
300
207
271
263
68
48
0
0



offene Klasse
Mannschaftswertung

Verein

SV Zweidorf e.V.3
SV Sillfeld 7

SV Siilfeld 6

SV Zweidorf e.V.4
SG Harste e.V. 2
SV Barnstorf 4
SV Dannblittel 1
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Einzelwertung - Offeneklasse

Pl. Name,Vorname
1. Behlendorf, Joscha
2. Lederer, Andreas
3. Roth, Michael

4. Meyer, Stephan
5. Kamenz, Milan

6. Bulger, Manuel

7. Topel, Heiko

8. Kietzmann, Jens
9. Barnbeck, Max
10. Prossel, Rolf

11. VoB, Dirk

12. Kietzmann, Olaf
13. Drews, Ronny

14. Rowland Mike

15. Brennecke, Martin
16. Arens, Thomas
17. Bollmohr, Peter
18. Bornemann, Martin
19. Hildebrand, Gerald
20. Cramm, Torge
21. Kunze, Norbert
22. Dedek, Reinhardt
23. Peters, Martin

24. Garbode, Ingo

25. Rink, Dirk

26. Kaiser, Manuela

Wettkampfleiter

Ingo Bauwe

Kyffhduserkam. Kastorf 6

Unterhebelrepetierer

1.Dg Pkt. 2.Dg Pkt. 3.Dg. Pkt. 4.Dg Pkt.

1078 8 1088 6
1047 6 1097 7
1034 4 1107 8
1076 7 1080 5
1037 51014 2
696 1 1030 3
972 2 1043 4
984 3 973 1
Verein
SV Sillfeld 6
SV Zweidorf e.V.3
SG Harste e.V. 2
SV Siilfeld 7
SV Zweidorf e.V.3

Kyffhauserkam. Kastorf 6
SV Siilfeld 7
Kyffhauserkam. Kastorf 6
SV Siilfeld 6

SV Zweidorf e.V.4

SV Zweidorf e.V.4
Kyffhauserkam. Kastorf 6
SV Barnstorf 4

SV Siilfeld 7

SV Zweidorf e.V.3

SG Harste e.V. 2

SV Dannblittel 1

SV Sililfeld 6

SV Barnstorf 4

SV Siilfeld

SV Dannblittel 1

SV Zweidorf e.V.4

SV Barnstorf 4

SG Harste e.V. 2

SV Dannbilittel 1
Kyffhauserkam. Kastorf

1097
1087
1074
1088
1059
1060
1048

981
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1066
1073
1079
1050
1061
1019
1014
1002

1.Dg 2.Dg

376
367
372
362
358
362
348
354
341
362
352
360
337
337
353
332
343
317
341
327
347
323
294
324
294
325

382
367
366
373
372
360
364
364
376
356
331
356
350
360
349
344
325
349
347
338
339
327
346
320
309
346

6
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3.Dg.4.Dg

369
379
365
365
362
362
365
374
350
364
366
352
374
357
356
362
361
355
344
354
315
329
330
333
305
306

370
375
359
356
353
358
363
344
362
346
370
348
347
354
338
343
342
347
335
346
335
345
332
317
325
0

Ges.Rg Ges.Pkt.

4329
4304
4294
4294
4171
3805
4077
3940

28
26
25
23
15
11
10
6

Gesamt
1497
1488
1462
1456
1445
1442
1440
1436
1429
1428
1419
1416
1408
1408
1396
1381
1371
1368
1367
1365
1336
1324
1302
1294
1233

977

Barnstorf den 11.08.2024



